Monday:
7:30am
8:15am
8:45am
11:15am
2:00pm

4:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

11:00pm

Tuesday:

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:30am

Harlingen High School
Cardinal Band
Itinerary
State Championships
Alamodome
November 7-9, 2016

Roll Call

Inspection/Depart

Depart HHS-Parade-Means, Long, Vernon, Harrison Ave.
Pick-Up Lunch in Corpus Christi (provided)
Arrive Rehearsal

Edgewood Veterans Stadium

1650 W. Thompson Place

San Antonio 78226

To Hotel:

Marriott Riverwalk (Downtown on the River)
889 E. Market St.

San Antonio, TX 78205

210.224.4555

To Fuddruckers in San Antonio (provided)

115 Alamo Plaza-San Antonio
(210) 223-9944

To Movies

Santikos Palladium IMAX
17703 W.IH 10

San Antonio 78257

To Hotel/Room Check/Lights Out

Wake-Up/Breakfast (provided)
Swim/Free Time
Report to Buses (Fully Dressed for Competition, Bring change of clothes)

Stretch/Depart to Alamodome



11:30am Arrive Alamodome

12:20pm Warm-Up (Pit Warm-Up @12:35pm)

1:30pm Performance at the Texas State Marching Band Championships
2:00pm Lunch at Buses (provided)

3:00pm Change Clothes/Watch Shows in Alamodome

6:30pm Depart Alamodome

7:00pm To Dinner-Big Lou’s Pizza Place (provided)

2048 S. WW White Rd.
San Antonio, TX

210.337.0707

8:30pm To Alamodome

9:00pm Drum Major Retreat/Announce Finalists at Alamodome
9:30pm *Free Time on Riverwalk

10:30pm To Hotel/Room Check/Lights Out

Wednesday:

8:00am Wake-Up/Breakfast (provided)

9:00am Depart for Harlingen (if no finals)

11:30am Lunch in Corpus Christi (money provided)

3:00pm Arrive Harlingen

All students must absolutely, positively be in class Thursday, November 10, 2016-ALL

Tickets may be purchased on line at:
http://www.ticketmaster.com/UIL-State-Marching-Band-Contest-
tickets/artist/996973?tm_link=music_hs 1&hsoon=1

or On Site at the Alamodome. Ticket price is $19. For Prelims, Parking Fee not
included.

HHS Show may also be streamed on-line at:

http://mrvideo.box5tv.com/signup/UIL_State
$10. For day




[tems to Bring:
Instrument(s)

Uniform/Hat

Long Black Socks/Black Gloves/Marching Shoes
Area Champion Shirts

State Shirts

Toiletries

2-3 changes of clothes
Practice Clothes/shoes
Jacket

Money for Suvies

DVD Movies (PG 13 or nicer)
Cell Phone

Cell Phone Charger
Headphones

Snacks

Pillow/Blanket



